Commercial Sanitation Holiday Schedule
January 2, 2023 – January 1, 2024

	CITY HOLIDAY DATE
	HOLIDAY
	SERVICE SCHEDULE

	
Monday, January 2, 2023
	
New Year’s Day observed
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service

	
Monday, January 16, 2023
	
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service 

	
Monday, May 29, 2023
	
Memorial Day
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service

	
Monday, June 19, 2023
	
Juneteenth
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service 

	
Tuesday, July 4, 2023
	
Independence Day
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service 

	
Monday, September 4, 2023
	
Labor Day
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service 

	
Friday, November 10, 2023
	
Veteran’s Day
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service

	
Thursday, November 23, 2023
	
Thanksgiving Day
	
Closed- no service

	
Friday, November 24, 2023
	
Day after Thanksgiving
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service 

	
Monday, December 25, 2023
	
Christmas Day

	
Closed- no service

	
Tuesday, December 26, 2023
	
Christmas observed
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service

	
Monday, January 1, 2024
	
New Year’s Day
	
Office closed- Normal scheduled service



SANITATION INFORMATION HOTLINE 352-351-6698 (Available 24 hours a day)
